Sektion 11

Resultatliste for flyvningen den

Losladt kl.

Placering

08:00

Ringnummer

1

2

6

7
11
14
15
18
27
32
35
40
42
53
58
60
64
67
68
72
76
90
194
235
246

071-19-0664
071-19-0399
071-19-0655
071-19-0461
071-18-0745
071-19-0169
071-16-0525
071-19-0244
071-18-0223
071-16-1126
071-19-0684
148-19-0793
071-18-0382
135-18-0878
135-19-0176
071-19-0779
033-15-3050
071-19-0815
071-19-0019
135-19-0412
071-19-0768
135-19-0370
071-19-0641
135-17-0906
071-19-0836

30-05-2020 fra HALSKOV ODDE

Antal duer: 434
Kon  Hjemkl. Meter / min
A 09:13:32 1.208,61
U 09:08:55 1.204,47
U 09:14:54 1.186,21
A 09:15:16 1.180,39
U 09:15:33 1.176,06
U 09:16:08 1.166,99
U 09:16:10 1.166,43
A 09:16:02 1.162,48
U 09:16:35 1.152,09
U 09:17:21 1.149,01
U 09:17:35 1.145,44
A 09:25:52 1.143,04
A 09:16:23 1.141,26
A 09:24:09 1.135,33
A 09:24:27 1.130,59
U 09:18:38 1.130,02
U 09:17:41 1.124,49
U 09:21:57 1.123,98
A 09:19:04 1.123,87
A * 09:29:54 1.114,37
U 09:18:44 1.102,98
A * 09:27:36 1.084,49
U 09:36:57 916,32
A 09:58:41 802,09
A 09:52:39 788,71

Forening Navn

177
1/ 17
1/13
1/ 24
1/ 26
1/ 18
1/ 15
1/7
1/ 31
1/ 31
1/29
1/ 26
1/ 19
1/ 38
1/ 21
1/8
1/ 26
1/ 12
1/ 14
1/ 13
1/ 11
1/ 10
1/2
1/ 11
1/5

071
071
071
071
071
071
071
071
071
071
071
135
071
135
135
071
071
071
071
135
071
135
071
135
071

DANNY & PREBEN
DENNIS MADSEN
PREBEN & HANNE
HENRIK FASTING
MUHMMAD AYUB
ABID HUSSAIN
HENRIK TANG
KARSTEN RIISAGER
CARL ERIK NIELSEN
JAN JORGENSEN
ALLAN HANSEN

A. MOSTAMANDI
CLAUS NIELSEN
JORN BOKLUND
TEAM STENZEL
ALICE & OVE

T. METODIEV
MOGENS LARSEN
GEORGES BOGIATZIS
ORLA CHRISTENSEN
FINN CHRISTENSEN
MARTIN BEKKER
NOBU TANAKA HANSE
MAC/JAN DOLLERUP
JORGEN SCHMIDT

Point

Side 1
Udskrevet d. 01-06-2020

Pramie

Pramieklasse

1.000
997
981
977
973
966
965
962
953
951
948
946
944
939
935
935
930
930
930
922
913
897
758
664
653



